LLYNIRI
EDYCIJA 4
DYSTANS MINI



OPEN M

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Zawodnik
tukasz Janikowski
Bogusz Glinka
ROBERT RYBARCZYK
Damian Wozniak
Artur Wydrych
Mariusz Wierzycki
Piotr Wisniewski
Filip Spolnicki
Rafat Goral
tukasz Dmytryk
kacper roszak
Jakub Majchrowski
Michat Koczkodaj
Przemystaw Wahn
Michat Baran
Karol Radzimski
Marcin Bankowski
Piotr Golec
Stawomir Fijatek
franek polowy

Jedrzej Owczarski

Nr startowy
12

11

21

6

17

22

507

59

46

511

44
47
27
30
96
42
509
20
69

32

Zespot

Ride4Fun

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

Arka 1 Stargard

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

Thomas Beton Team

UKK CKS Trygtaw

KROSSKILLER BUKOWO

grupa rowery

Czas
00:54:51
00:55:56
00:56:20
00:56:26
00:57:15
00:57:15
00:59:20
00:59:26
00:59:55
01:00:57
01:01:01
01:01:05
01:01:08
01:01:50
01:04:11
01:04:15
01:04:17
01:05:36
01:05:42
01:06:51

01:09:11



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Tomasz Gajda
Przemystaw Gazinski
Przemystaw Maciot
HUBERT NAREWSKI
Gregorz Zemankiewicz
Tomasz Mazur

Daniel Rutkowski
Oleksandr lochko
Bartosz Dopierata
Michat Mazurowski
Mariusz CZAJKA
Wojciech Chatubinski
Marek Rawski

Pawet Matkowski
Ireneusz Wreczycki
Damian Downarowicz
Pawet Wawrowski
Grzegorz Kofatkiewicz
Hubert Dgbrowski
Stawomir Krol
Mariusz Wojdak
Marcin Szbela

Jan Baran

Woijciech Gierszewski

94

41

508

97

92

55

85

502

505

38

35

66

512

506

87

64

91

45

504

Wieczorne Bieganie w Szczecinie

byle(do)jechaze

Energia Gaz

Arka 1 Stargard

01:09:37

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

10:01
10:01
10:16
12:00
14:24
15:18
15:37
16:07
17:17
17:23
17:23
17:52
17:58
18:32

18:47

01:20:41

01:21:34

01:23:27

01:23:34

01:25:46

01:32:09

01:33:21

01:35:58



46

47

MACIEJ KORZANSKI

Edmund Gonera

88

503

01:37:19
01:56:32



OPEN R

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

Maria Kur

Agnieszka Zubel
Aleksandra Dobrowolska
Joanna Jaroszewicz
Anna Karwowska
Czestawa Wiecek

Emilia Pakuta

Agnieszka Walkiewicz

Nr startowy
43

34

510

61

26

63

16

501

Zespot

Kitesurifng Dabie

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl

Arka 1 Stargard

Szczecin Trails

Czas
01:15:29
01:18:03
01:20:44
01:21:28
01:25:52
01:32:44
01:32:49

01:45:27



RI

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas
1 Maria Kur 43 01:15:29

2 Agnieszka Walkiewicz 501 01:45:27



R2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas

1 Agnieszka Zubel 34 Kitesurifng Dabie 01:18:03



R3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas
1 Aleksandra Dobrowolska 510 01:20:44

2 Emilia Pakuta 16 Szczecin Trails 01:32:49



R4

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
Joanna Jaroszewicz
Anna Karwowska

Czestawa Wiecek

Nr startowy Zespot Czas
61 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:21:28
26 01:25:52

63 Arka 1 Stargard 01:32:44



M0

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

tukasz Janikowski
Jakub Majchrowski
Piotr Golec
Tomasz Gajda
Hubert Dgbrowski

Marcin Szbela

Nr startowy
12

44

509

94

87

91

Zespot

KROSSKILLER BUKOWO

Wieczorne Bieganie w Szczecinie

Czas
00:54:51
01:01:05
01:05:36
01:09:37
01:23:27
01:32:09



Mi

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

Filip Spolnicki
kacper roszak
Michat Koczkodaj

Michat Mazurowski

Nr startowy
59
1

47

Zespot
Arka 1 Stargard

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

Czas
00:59:26
01:01:01
01:01:08

01:17:17



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas
1 Jedrzej Owczarski 32 01:09:11

2 Oleksandr lochko 85 01:15:37



M3

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

Zawodnik

Damian Wozniak
Artur Wydrych

Rafat Goral

tukasz Dmytryk
Przemystaw Wahn
Michat Baran
Przemystaw Gazinski
Przemystaw Maciot
Daniel Rutkowski
Pawet Matkowski
Damian Downarowicz
Pawet Wawrowski
Mariusz Wojdak

Woijciech Gierszewski

Nr startowy
6

17

46

511

27

30

41

508

55

512

504

Zespot

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

Thomas Beton Team

byle(do)jechaze

Czas
00:56:26
00:57:15
00:59:55
01:00:57
01:01:50
01:04:11
01:10:01
01:10:01
01:15:18
01:17:58
01:18:47
01:20:41
01:25:46

01:35:58



M4

Pozycja
1

2

10
11

12

Zawodnik

Bogusz Glinka
ROBERT RYBARCZYK
Mariusz Wierzycki
Piotr Wisniewski
Marcin Bankowski
Stawomir Fijatek
Tomasz Mazur
Bartosz Dopierata
Mariusz CZAJKA
Wojciech Chatubinski
Ireneusz Wreczycki

Grzegorz Kofatkiewicz

Nr startowy Zespot
11 Ride4Fun
21

22

507

42

20

502

505

38

66 Arka 1 Stargard

506

Czas
00:55:56
00:56:20
00:57:15
00:59:20
01:04:17
01:05:42
01:14:24
01:16:07
01:17:23
01:17:23
01:18:32

01:21:34



M5

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

franek polowy
HUBERT NAREWSKI
Marek Rawski
Stawomir Krol

MACIEJ KORZANSKI

Nr startowy
69
97
35
64

88

Zespot
grupa rowery

Energia Gaz

Czas
01:06:51
01:10:16
01:17:52
01:23:34

01:37:19



MB

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

Karol Radzimski
Gregorz Zemankiewicz
Jan Baran

Edmund Gonera

Nr startowy
96
92
45

503

Zespot

UKK CKS Trygtaw

Czas
01:04:15
01:12:00
01:33:21
01:56:32
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